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2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

03-01-2017
13:49:55 PM

06-01-2017
17:17:25 PM

06-01-2017
17:46:37 PM

09-01-2017
17:56:47 PM

11-01-2017
17:52:36 PM

11-01-2017
18:39:22 PM

11-01-2017
18:48:02 PM

14-01-2017
17:54:25 PM

16-01-2017
13:41:12 PM

NITIN BAGRI

YASHVI KHATRIL

ANMOL KHATRI

SHANTI LAL
SALVI

KAILASH KHATIK -

RAVI KUMAR
KHATIK

CHHAGAN LAL
SALVI

GOPAL LAL

SACHIN KUMAR

8875051255

9530487272

9530486466

9001801074

7239856386

8741828468

7568020362

8769955011

9587300140

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/1401

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/3593

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/3634

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/6586

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/11913

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/12148

SCHCLARSHIP/2016-
17/12187

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/21651

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/24262
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SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE

SCHEDULE CASTE
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© SCHEDULE CASTE

SCHEME OF POST METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE
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SCHEME OF PQST METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE
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SCHEME OF POST METRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE
SCHEDULE CASTE
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SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE
SCHEDULE CASTE
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SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE
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SCHOLARSHIP
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SCHOLARSHIP
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SCHOLARSHIP
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2016-17
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2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

:
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17-01-2017

10:44:41
AM

18-01-2017
14:18:16 PM

19.01-2017
12:20:35 PM

20-01-2017
14:58:08 PM

21-01-2017
14:29:14 PM

22-01-2017
12:22:35 PM

23-01-2017
14:16:09 PM

23-01-2017
16:42:16 PM

23-01-2017
20:53:13 PM

24-01-2017
09:50:30
AM

ANIL GHOTI 7742294243

| VAISHALI VALOT

BHAGWAN LAL
GURJAR

7726828078

SUNIL GHOTI
MAYANK SUYAL = 9828744942
NIRMAL KHATIK | 7737777419

9828015818 |
RAHULJINGER = 8824841833
SURAJ SALVI | 8290539666
ROHIT 7073168943
MEGHWAL m

9660616669

7568128298 |

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/29048

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/40505

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/48188

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/63635

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17777223

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/87894

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/104319

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/109683

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/116318

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/118117
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SCHEDULE CASTE
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2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

24-01-2017
12:57:50 PM

24-01-2017
20:15:35 PM

25-01-2017
11:36:48

" AM

25-01-2017
14:16:59 PM

25-01-2017
19:31:36 PM

25-01-2017
23:17:43 PM

26-01-2017
14:43:22 PM

26-01-2017
15:07:08 PM

26-01-2017
22:35:27 PM

27-01-2017
14:44:46 PM

HEERALAL
DINDOR

MAHENDRA
MEENA

MUKESH
KUMAR

HIMMAT LAL

JITENDRA
KUMAR
BANSHIWAL

RAHUL KHATIK

GOVIND SALVI

DINESH KUMAR
PARMAR

MAYANK
JAMOLIYA

7062915361

7728866610 .

8769728849

9983633615

9694453581

8890697922

8769358083

8952967288

7742728697

VDAY BAGDI

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/123465

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/140117

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/146026

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/151792

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/166469

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/168876

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/175698

SCHOLARSHIP/2016~
17/176371

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
177183929

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-

9799994635 .

17/195656

5T

ST

SC

sC

SC

SC
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SCHEDULED TRIBES
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DISBURSED
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2016-17

2016-17

27-01-2017
15:31:29 PM

27-01-2017
16:08.03 PM

| 33

34

2016-17

2016-17

28-01-2017
15:26:17 PM

29-01-2017
12:20:23 PM

30-01-2017
12:11:50 PM

37

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

30-01-2017
15:03:35 PM

30-01-2017
16:23:39 PM

30-01-2017
16:51:59 PM

30-01-2017
17:25:18 PM

2016-17

30-01-2017
19:22:12 PM

KISHAN LAL
GURJAR

JITENDRA
KUMAR MEENA

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH
CHANDR REGAR

MADHAVENDRA
MEENA

VINCD
MEGHWAL

KUMAR

VINAY PRATAP

KUNAL MANOTIE

9799976908 - SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
| 17/198722
w
| SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
8503810434 | .o
5790733272  SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/224359
_ SCHOLARSHIP/2016- -
9828664828 |, ot .
SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
9509549511 0o
SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
9982872810 . 1 1occ
8290367207  SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
: 17/338028
7014282995 | = -HOLARSHIP/2016-
17/341654 |
M SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
HALAGITS | 177345019

PANKAJ KHATRI

SCHOLARSHIP/2016-
17/360272

8561010847
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SC
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| SCHEDULE CASTE

- SCHEDULE CASTE

SCHOLARSHIP
- SCHOLARSHIP TO THE DhmmcxmmUI 1068
* SPECIAL BACKWARD CLASS
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. SCHOLARSHIP
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- R KATARA © 17/386487 * DISBURSED
AM , ‘ SCHEDULED TRIBES :
T T ASHUTOSH 8733804426 SCHOLARSHIP/2016- wmnwﬂmxmﬂwnowmmﬂzqﬂwﬁ . SCHOLARSHIP 06 @ Q
T 145817 PM YADAV “ 17/405794 m . . DISBURSED
. SCHEDULE CASTE ,
: ; _ - SCHEME OF POST METRIC :
m © 31-01-2017 : YOGESH KUMAR | - SCHOLARSHIP/2016- m SCHOLARSHIP
43 21617 s BALAL 8769911169 1 e SC | SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE bisBURsep | 1106 @ v
_ ” - SCHEDULE CASTE
W_ © 28-02-2017 - . SCHOLARSHIP/2016- - SCHEME OF POST METRIC - SCHOLARSHIP
44 | 2016-17 | GAYATRIKHATIK © 7791826013 - SC . SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE : . 1075 @ ¢
| 18:30:26 PM - ” - 17/687030 DISBURSED
, : : ” - SCHEDULE CASTE :
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